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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
15/01/2026

To date
15/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 15/01/2026 Kesavan Nair K Lekshmikutty T (WIFE) Lekshmi Nilayam, 
kairali nagar, 

pangappara, pangappara, 
695581, 

Thriruvanathapuram

  

2 15/01/2026 MALAVIKA SUNITA 
RENJITH

RENJITH S R (FTHR) Flat 10 E, Artech 
Deepam, Thoppil Lane, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 15/01/2026 AHALYA S VASANTHAKUMARI 
K (MTHR)

MELATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHANTHAVILA   
MANNARATHODI, 

AYIROOPPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

4 15/01/2026 Sivarenjini V A Vijayasree A S (MTHR) Appiyathu S G House, 
Anayara, Kadakampally, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Kadakampally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

5 15/01/2026 NEVIL MATHEWS MATHEWS DANIEL 
(FTHR)

PUTHUCKULATHIL 
EBENZER, 

NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695105, NALANCHIRA

  

6 15/01/2026 VASANTHAKUMARI 
K 

SURESH C (HSBN) MELATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHANTHAVILA 
MANNARATHODI, 

AYIROOPPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 15/01/2026 Rajalekshmy C Narayanankutty Menon 
(HSBN)

TC 8/1723-2,BN 162 D, 
DURGA LANE, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 15/01/2026 MATHEW JOHN PONNAMMA JOHN 
(MTHR)

PATMOS, POST 
OFFICE LANE, 
NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

9 15/01/2026 Anjana Renuka Devi Renuka Devi (MTHR) TC 39/981 Sreelekshmy, 
Poojappura, Poojappura, 

Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

10 15/01/2026 Nidhina T P Afsal Khan (HSBN) TC 1/807, PANAYIL 
HOUSE, PANAYIL 

LANE 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

11 15/01/2026 JOEL ANTONY 
NETTO 

ANNIE MARY NETTO 
(MTHR)

100/526-1 EDEN 
GARDENS, NEAR F C 
I, VILAYILKULAM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 15/01/2026 Afsal Khan H Hashim S (FTHR) TC 1/807, PANAYIL 
HOUSE, PANAYIL 

LANE 
KUMARAPURAM, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 15/01/2026 SURNU V S SHAJI N (HSBN) TC-5/42/2 THEJAS, 
KARA-D-8 

ALATHARA, 
CHERUVICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

14 15/01/2026 AROMAL KRISHNA 
M S 

MANJUSHA L (MTHR) TC 8/841, 
MADATHUNADAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHAMAVILA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKAYRAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 15/01/2026 SHAJI N NARAYANAN (FTHR) TC-5/42/2 THEJAS, 
KARA-D-8 

ALATHARA, 
CHERUVICKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

16 15/01/2026 MANOJ M MADHU K (FTHR) TC 14/3068(1), 
KAVUVILA VEEDU, 
PAROTTUKONAM, 

NALANCHIRA, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 15/01/2026 SIVARATHNAM S SHAJI N (FTHR) TC-5/42/2 THEJAS, 
KARA D 8 

ALATHARA, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

18 15/01/2026 ANIJA VARGHESE GEORGE VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

TC 13/242, KAIRALI 
NAGAR ROAD, 

KINATTINKARA 
HOUSE, VRA 71 B, 

ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
MANNANTHALA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 15/01/2026 NAVAS P AMINA BEEVI  
(MTHR)

NAVAS MANZIL, 
VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 15/01/2026 CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR 

BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

KUNNUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

NETTAIKONAM, 
MENAMKULAM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

21 15/01/2026 pradeeksha s prasad sumeera s (MTHR) pranavam, kottumvila, 
iroopara, kattaikonom, 

695584, 
thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

22 15/01/2026 KRISHNAVENI S SHAJI N (FTHR) TC-5/42/4 THEJAS, 
KARA-D-8 

ALATHARA, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

23 15/01/2026 Dhanya G R Dhaneesh G R (OTHR) Mottavila Mel Puthuval 
Puthen Veedu, 

Mottavila, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

24 15/01/2026  D S Hariharan Divakaran (FTHR) T C 10/1806-1, Rohini, 
Spring  Valley, 
Powdikonam, 

Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

25 15/01/2026 PURUSHOTHAMAN 
K 

KOCHATHAN (FTHR) T C 7/1845-2, 
KRISHNA, E K R A 46 

C, KARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 15/01/2026 GEORGE VARGHESE ANIJA VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

TC 13/242, KAIRALI 
NAGAR ROAD, 

KINATTINKARA 
HOUSE, VRA 71 B, 

ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
MANNANTHALA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 15/01/2026 JOEL B THOMAS BINU  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

TC 
1/1956(1),KUZHIYATH 

HOUSE, 
KUMARAPURAM, 

PATTOM VILLAGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

28 15/01/2026 Anindev H V Valsala D (MTHR) Thuruthumvilakathu 
Veedu, 

Swamiyarmadom, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Kazhakkoottam

  

29 15/01/2026 sumeera s rasheed (FTHR) pranavam, kottumvila, 
iroopara, kattaikonom, 

695584, 
thiruvanthapuram

  

30 15/01/2026 NIRANJANA REJITH REJITH P (FTHR) NIRANJANAM, 
JANATHA ROAD, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 15/01/2026 ANU PRADEEP PRADEEP K (FTHR) PINAKKOTTUKONATHU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
KARYAVATTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

695581, 
KAZHAKUTTAM

  

32 15/01/2026 SREERAJ B BABURAJ S (FTHR) TC 5/2380 ( 1) NRA A 
27 (1) DEVAGIRI, 

CHERUVATTIKONAM 
LANE, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM  P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 15/01/2026 pranav s Sathikumar (FTHR) Ajibhavan, Vazhavila, 
Iroopara, Andoorkonam, 

695584, 
Thiruvanathapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

34 15/01/2026 ATHUL GEORRY 
VARGHESE 

GEORGE VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

TC 13/242, KAIRALI 
NAGAR ROAD, 

KINATTINKARA 
HOUSE, VRA 71 B, 

ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
MANNANTHALA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 15/01/2026 Nizam S D Salim (FTHR) Companykada House,, 
Chanthavila, 
Chanthavila, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 15/01/2026 KRISHNENDU 
ANAND 

BIDE MURUKANAND 
(FTHR)

TC 16/2627, TGRA 57 
SAMRUDHI, TAGORE 
GARDENS, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE P O, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 15/01/2026 GOPALAN P P DEVAYANI K (WIFE) T C 8/904 
SREERAGAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

38 15/01/2026 Ajitha Rani  S S Sujith  M S  (HSBN) TC 9/3616-1Sujith 
Bhavan, Keerikkuzhi, 

Uliyazhathura, 
Chempazhathi P O, 

695587, Kazhakkuttam

  

39 15/01/2026 Bincy P Mathew Jes Varghese (HSBN) Flat No 9D Silver Castle 
Infranest, Thrippadagiri 
Lane, Thrippadapuram, 
Kulathoor P O, 695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

40 15/01/2026 Valsala D Daisy (MTHR) Thuruthumvilakathu 
Veedu, 

Swamiyarmadom, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Kazhakkoottam

  

41 15/01/2026 APARNA P S PRADEEP KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SHANTHINI NIVAS, R 
N R A 19 A, KARIYIL, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 15/01/2026 NISHA AJI AJI S (HSBN) TC 81/85, AJI 
BHAVAN, 

VALIYAVELI, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

695021, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

43 15/01/2026 ABDUL KALAM A ABDUL VAHAB 
(FTHR)

SHAMILA MANZIL, 
KODIYIL KONAM, 

KARYAVATTOM P O, 
KARYAVATTOM, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 15/01/2026 GREESHMA  S DEEPU P NAIR 
(HSBN)

KOCHU VEEDU, 
MARUPPANCODE, 

IROOPARA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

45 15/01/2026 AKSHAYA AJI AJI S (FTHR) TC 81/85, AJI 
BHAVAN, 

VALIYAVELI, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

695021, 
TRIVANDRUM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

46 15/01/2026 K G 
VIJAYAKUMARAN 

NAIR 

KRISHNAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 7/2449(4),  SREE 
NANDANAM, 

RAVOORKONAM, 
EDAVACODE, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

47 15/01/2026 SANTHOSH S SOMAN (FTHR) TC 11/374(3),SHALOM 
BHAVAN, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 15/01/2026 ARDRA AJI AJI S (FTHR) TC 81/85, AJI 
BHAVAN, 

VALIYAVELI, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

695021, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

49 15/01/2026 SAJITHA  A NAZEER H (HSBN) TC 7/556(2), BAITHUL 
RIDA, ADITHYA 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 15/01/2026 SHIVAJI S B SURENDRANATH 
(FTHR)

SHIVASS, 
AVUKKULAM, 
AVUKKULAM 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 15/01/2026 Arshad Vinod Nair Meera V Nair (MTHR) Thiruvathira No4 Anra 
C9, Kottamugal, Ulloor, 

Nalanchira, 695015, 
Kazhakootam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

52 15/01/2026 PRATHIBHA MURALI SHINU C S (HSBN) TC 1115/19 
MEGHAMALHAR, 
SILENT VALLEY 

CHITTOORKONAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 15/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR D G GOPALAN P P (FTHR) T C 8/904 
SREERAGAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 15/01/2026 ABHINAV  B S BIJU KUMAR  K 
(FTHR)

uthradam, 
mahadevapuram, 

Ayiroopara, Thundathil 
P O, 695581, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

55 15/01/2026 AMJATH KHAN A AMEER (FTHR) A S MANZIL, 
MARUTHUMMOODU, 
AYIROOPPARA P O, 

AYIROOPPARA, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 15/01/2026 SAFANA S SALIM M (FTHR) SAFANA MANZIL, 
VAZHAVILA/

ANDOORKONAM P 
O, AYIROOPARA, 
ANDOORKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

57 15/01/2026 MAYA EMMANUEL SANTHOSH S (HSBN) TC 11/374(3),SHALOM 
BHAVAN, 

PAROTTUKONAM, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 15/01/2026 MUHSIN M MUHAMMAD 
MUNEER M (FTHR)

PLAVILA VEEDU, 
AMBALOOR, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
Sainik School, 695585, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 15/01/2026 Shino Mary  Virans Renjusha (MTHR) mackollin, 
Mangattukonam, 

Iroopara, andoorkonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

60 15/01/2026 Mumthas S S Shereefa Beevi (MTHR) Aluvila Veedu, 
Vattakkarikkakom, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Panthalacode, 695028, 

Kazhakoottam

  

61 15/01/2026 AMINSHA A AMEER (FTHR) A S MANZIL, 
MARUTHUMMOODU, 
AYIROOPPARA P O, 

AYIROOPPARA, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 15/01/2026 SILPA A S ANILKUMAR M T 
(FTHR)

ABHIRAMAM, 
ANANDESWARAM, 

NEAR BHAGATH 
SING 

GRANDHASALA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

63 15/01/2026 Fida Hameed Hameed T (FTHR) AKRA 224 TC 03/1922, 
Shefja Manzil, 

Kizhakkumpuram 
Monvila, Kulathoor P O, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

64 15/01/2026 S GIRIJAKUMARI GANGADHARAN 
NAIR  

VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

5877/4 SYAMALA 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 15/01/2026 Praveen A S ASOKAN (FTHR) 1/245 PANAYIL 
VEEDU, KARIYIL, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 15/01/2026 Jayasoorya Baiju V (FTHR) Srinilayam, 
Mannanthala, 
Trivandrum, 

Mannanthala, 695015, 
Trivandrum

  

67 15/01/2026 AMRITHA  S MATHYADAS  J 
(FTHR)

DAS HOUSE, 
ULLOORKONAM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

68 15/01/2026 ANFAS UL ARIFEEN 
N 

NASIMUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

PARPPIDAM, 
VATTAVILA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

69 15/01/2026 GANGADHARAN 
NAIR 

VENUGOPALAN NAIR

GANGADHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

5877/4  SYAMALA 
BHAVAN, 

VADAKKUMBHAGAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 
KAZHAKUTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

70 15/01/2026 SHIHANA S SHYMA S (MTHR) THERUVIL 
THAIVILAKAM, 

OTTAPPANA, 
KADINAMKULAM, 
PUTHUKURICHI, 

695303, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

71 15/01/2026 Aleena  M Pereira Madona Pereira C 
(MTHR)

Konnavilakam House, 
Holy Family Unit, 

Attipra, Pallithura P O, 
695586, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

72 15/01/2026 Alben Joseph Joseph Pereira S (FTHR) 1/314 H No 115, St 
Michael Lane, Pallithura 
P O, Pallithura, 695586, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

73 15/01/2026 LIBI MOHAN NISHA VIJAYAN 
(WIFE)

5/2314FLAT G 02, 
CASAMIA,  

UDAYAGIRI 
GARDENS, 

CHERUVAIKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

74 15/01/2026 RAVENDRAN 
ACHARI KUMARAN 

ASSARI

KUMARAN ASSARI 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

SWAMIYARMADOM, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

75 15/01/2026 FAIZ SULPHY SULPHIKER A (FTHR) NEDIYAVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, SSF 

APARTMENTS, 
VENCHAVODE, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 15/01/2026 ANJANA RANI P C KESAVANKUTTY 
NAIR (FTHR)

ALAKANANDA, TC 
1/1986/1, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 15/01/2026 BAIJU R RAJAPPAN  
CHETTIYAR (FTHR)

BIJU VILASAM, 
MANALAKAM, 

MELTHONNAKKAL, 
KUDAVOOR, 695313, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

78 15/01/2026 Prathibha P H Prabala (MTHR) TC 92/200(1) 
CHITHIRA, THOPPIL 
LANE MUKAKKAD, 

kadakampally, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 15/01/2026 Syam S N Nisha N S (MTHR) Syam Nivas, 
Vattakkarikkakom, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Panthalacode, 695028, 

Kazhakoottam

  

80 15/01/2026 Jithin Das D Devadas K (FTHR) Justin Bhvan, 
Mangattukonam, 

Iroopara, Kattayikonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

81 15/01/2026 Anila Manikantan Manikantan G (FTHR) 97/2548, Manivilasam, 
Kizhakkumkara, 

Kulathoor P O, 695583, 
Kazhakuttom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

82 15/01/2026 PRIYA HARIKUMAR HARIKUMAR M S 
(HSBN)

6/PNRAG22 
HERIBHAVAN, 

SUBHASHNAGARPONGUMMOODUMEDICALCOLLEGEPO, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 15/01/2026 CHITHIRA G P SANKAR J (HSBN) TC 8/1790,SURABHI, 
DURGA LANE, 

KARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 15/01/2026 S BALAN MOORTHY  SUBRAHMANIAN 
MOORTHY  (FTHR)

91/521 AMBIKA 
SADAN, 

ORUVATHILKOTTA, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 
ANAYARA, 695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 15/01/2026 Shinto B Mathew manjusha (MTHR) Grass villa, 
mangattukonam, 

Iroopara, kattayikonam, 
695584, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

86 15/01/2026 Anavadya A S Suresh Kumar  A 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, ANRA-138, 
Manaluvilakam Lane, 

Pangappara, 
Karyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 15/01/2026 Bindhu Sanal Kumar Sanal Kumar (HSBN) 13/1976 Aiswarya 
Nagar C11, Kottamugal, 

Ulloor, Nalanchira, 
695015, Kazhakootam

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

88 15/01/2026 ANITHA S A SAMUEL  (FTHR) TC 14/3068/1 
KAVUVILA VEEDU, 
PAROTTUKONAM, 

ULLOOR, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

89 15/01/2026 AALIYA S NUJUM NUJUM A (FTHR) GRA H 48 
RAHUMANIYA, 

HEALTH CENTRE 
LANE, 

GANDHIPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

90 15/01/2026 ADITHYA  M MANJU V S (MTHR) KAPPARMELE 
PUTHUVALPUTHENVEEDU, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 15/01/2026 NISHA FRANCIS U FRANCIS (FTHR) NISHA BHAVAN, 
LNCPE  JUNCTION, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

92 15/01/2026 AISWARYA L G SASIKUMAR 
(FTHR)

12/303, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

VEEDU, 
PANANGOTTUKONAM 

LANE, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

93 15/01/2026 Pranav s sathikumar (FTHR) Aji Bhavan, Vazhavila, 
Iroopara, andoorkonam, 

695584, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

94 15/01/2026 NAZIA 
MOHAMMEDALI 

IMRAN 

MOHAMMED ALI 
IMRAN (HSBN)

HOUSE NO A-23 
TC-14/472, KRISHNA 
NAGAR, ULLOOR, 

PATTOM P O, 695004, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

95 15/01/2026 Abhiram S Sanal Kumar B (FTHR) Revathy, Kottamugal, 
Ulloor, Nalanchira, 

695015, Kazhakootam

  

96 15/01/2026 VINOD G GIREESAN T (FTHR) TC 4/3742, LALI 
BHAVAN, VKAS 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 15/01/2026 RINI ISSAC P C ISSAC (FTHR) ANRA A 66 /6 -1 
PULIVELI 

PARAMBIL, 
AMBALAPATTU 
LANE ADITHYA 

NAGAR, ADITHYA 
NAGAR, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695588, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

98 15/01/2026 SANA MOHAMMED SIMI H YOOSUF 
(MTHR)

TC 7/2948 CRA  192 B, 
CHENTHI PLAVILA, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

99 15/01/2026 MANJU V S VALSALA T (MTHR) KAPPARAMELE 
PUTHUVALPUTHENVEEDU, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARYAVATTOM, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 15/01/2026 M D Vaishnav M Madhu (FTHR) Tc10/1487-2 Kathirvila, 
Chenchery, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 

Kazhakootam

  

101 15/01/2026 Ajmal H Sheeja B (MTHR) Cheeni Vilakath Veedu, 
Vadakkum Bhagam, 

Kazhakuttom, 
kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

102 15/01/2026 CHANDRABABU R G Gangadharan  V (FTHR) SARAYU  F9 
CARMEL NAGAR, 

Pongummood, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE  
P O, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

103 15/01/2026 Robin Thomas Abraham Arun Abraham Thomas 
(FTHR)

GRA C30, Cheruvally 
Lane-1,Gandhipuram,Sreekaryam, 

Trivandrum, 
Sreekaryam, 605017, 

Kazhakoottam

  

104 15/01/2026 RAJEEV 
BALAKRISHNAN 

K BALAKRISHNA 
PILLAI (FTHR)

VILLA NO 11 
NANDANAM, 

SOUTHERN VALLEY 
MARUTHUMOODU, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
AYIROOPPARA P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

105 15/01/2026 Adarsh Jose Jose G (FTHR) Layda Villa, Pallithura, 
Attipra, Pallithura P O, 

695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

106 15/01/2026 ANANTHU G S SUJI V S (FTHR) TC 6/401-2, 
ASWATHY BHAVAN, 

AKKULAM ROAD, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 15/01/2026 HEMAD KRISHNA B 
B 

BHADRAN S (FTHR) TC 2/1275/11 
SHIRDISAIPRABHA, 
THRIJYOTHIPURAM, 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 15/01/2026 SANDHYA N L R POWERS (HSBN) TC 09/1229, 
PECHUVILAKAM, 
MUTTIYAD LANE, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 15/01/2026 Afsal H Sheeja B (MTHR) Cheenivilakam, 
Vadakkumbhagam, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

110 15/01/2026 REJESH R S RAVEENDRAN S 
(FTHR)

TC 4/750/1 REJESH 
BHAVAN, 

KUNNATHODE, 
ATTIPRA, 

KARIMANAL, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

111 15/01/2026 LEKSHMY K VIJAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

TC 5/2117, 
KAROTTUVILA 

VATTAVILAKATHUVEEDU, 
CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

112 15/01/2026 ARUN S J SUDHARMAN (FTHR) H NO 2094 
SUSMITHAM, 

CHERUVIKKAL, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM  P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 15/01/2026 ALAADIL M MAHIN KANNU M 
(FTHR)

T C 5/1366-1, 
THADATHARIKATHU 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
MUTTAMPURAM 

LANE, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

114 15/01/2026 SUNANDH G S SUJI V S (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
TC 6/401-2, 

AKKULAM ROAD, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

115 15/01/2026 ESWAR  MURALI MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ARUMANA, 
AYIRUPARA 

AYIRUPARA P O, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

AYIRUPARA, 695584, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

116 15/01/2026 AMBIKA R PRADEEP KUMAR D 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
VATTAVILA 

POWDIKONAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 15/01/2026 JAYASHEELA S SUDHARMAN (HSBN) H NO 2094, 
SUSMITHAM, 

CHERUVIKKAL, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 15/01/2026 SANTHOSHKUMAR S VALSALA KUMARI R 
(MTHR)

VAZHOTTUPOIKA 
VEEDU, 

KALLADICHAVILA, 
AYROOPPARA, 

THUNDATHIL P O, 
695581, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

119 15/01/2026 AUSTIN DAVID EILIN (WIFE) 11/318-5,  VARONICA 
BHAVAN, 

KUDUKKAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 
VATTAPPARA, 

695028, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

120 15/01/2026 SHAJI GEORGE K O GEORGE (MTHR) KOLAKATHIL 
VEEDU, MRA 9 
EZIAH NAGAR 

MANNANTHALA, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANHCIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

121 15/01/2026 SHEELA RANI SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

EENAM TC 9/763-1, 
KUNNUMPURAM 
ROAD, ANIYOOR, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 15/01/2026 ARCHA C S SUNIL KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

TC 76/652 SUMA 
BHAVAN, 

PATTUVILAKAM, 
KADAKAMPALLY, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 15/01/2026 MADHAVI AMMA KRISHNAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

NANDANAM  K G R 
A A5, KRISHNA 
GARDENS A 5, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

124 15/01/2026 PRINCY RAJAN RAJAN M D (FTHR) TC 7/1046, D M 
CONVENT, 

PONGUMOODU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

125 15/01/2026 RINCY SHAJI SHAJI GEROGE 
(HSBN)

KOLAKATHIL 
VEEDU, MRA 

09,EZIAH 
NAGAR,MANNANTHALA, 

ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

126 15/01/2026 SREEKUMARYAMMA MADHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREEVILASOM, 
PATTUVILAKOM, 
CHANTHAVILA 

IROOPARA, 
KATTAYIKONAM P 

O, 695584, 
KAZHAKUTTOM

  

127 15/01/2026 Anjali V Pradeep Kumar Sivan 
Pilla (HSBN)

9/1077 Thiruvonam, 
Aniyoor, Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

128 15/01/2026 SIJO S J JIJI RANI A P (MTHR) 276-4, KRUPA NIVAS 
MELEMUKKU, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695588, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

129 15/01/2026 DANIEL SHAJI SHAJI GEORGE 
(FTHR)

KOLAKATHIL 
VEEDU, MRA 9 
EZIAH NAGAR 

MANNANTHALA, 
ULLOOR VILLAGE, 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

130 15/01/2026 Sindhu Prasad Prasad S (HSBN) TC 2 /837 RC 67, 
Snehadeepam, 

Amballoor, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

131 15/01/2026 Vaishnavi S J Jayaprakasan S (FTHR) Kingini, Nethaji Lane, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttam, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

132 15/01/2026 AJIKUMAR V J D JANARDHANAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

957,VRINDHAVAN 
PERINGALI VEEDU, 

KOCHU ULLOOR, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 15/01/2026 AMINA H HUSSAIN M H (FTHR) Cheeni Vilakathu 
Veedu, TC 1/2919, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Kazhakuttom

  

134 15/01/2026 Gayathry L Anish A (HSBN) TC13/3017,Kizhakkevila 
Veed, 

Thattinakom,Nalanchira, 
Ulloor, Nalanchira, 

695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

135 15/01/2026 K J Dileep Joseph (FTHR) Keerthanam, TC 95/907, 
Pothujanam lane, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College P O, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

136 15/01/2026 Goutham Sudhakar Sudhakaran (FTHR) TC 1/855 Karthik, Jai 
Nagar South 4, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

137 15/01/2026 ANUPAMA SAJI KG SAJI (HSBN) TC 5/575,  CRA  D-58, 
PARAYANKONAM 

LANE, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

138 15/01/2026 SHANY JOSEPH JOSEPH LOPEZ 
(FTHR)

SHA NIVAS, 
THYVILAKOM 

HOUSE, UNIT NO 6, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI, 695021, 
POUNDUKADAVU

  

139 15/01/2026 Diya Ajay Ajayakumar V (FTHR) Thandakkaran Vilakom, 
Mukkolakkal, Attipra, 

Kazhakkuttom, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

140 15/01/2026 N B Preeja S Sudhakaran (HSBN) TC 1/855 Karthik, Jai 
Nagar South 4, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

141 15/01/2026 Aswathy A Dileep (HSBN) Keerthanam, TC 95/907, 
Pothujanam lane, 
Kumarapuram, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College P O, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

142 15/01/2026 Nithin Raj Mayakumari (MTHR) 11/2149, KARTHIKA, 
AYYANKOYIKKAL 

LANE, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 15/01/2026 V SREEKUMARAN Venugopalan V (FTHR) T C 16/2235 
SREEMANDIRAM, 
PAZHAYAROAD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

144 15/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI K SHAHUDEEN (HSBN) Varuvilakathu Veedu, 
Monvila, Kulathoor P O, 
Kulathoor P O, 695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 15/01/2026 ARCHANA S SIVAN SAMBASIVAN S 
(FTHR)

C/O: Sambasivan S , 
KARTHIKA , CRA 
-124B, CHENTHY 

LANE , 
PONGUMMOODU,, 
ULLOOR, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

146 15/01/2026 Sudhakaran S Sivasankaran (FTHR) TC 1/855 Karthik, Jai 
Nagar South 4, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

147 15/01/2026 Nooruddin Shaikh Anilkumar A (OTHR) Kunnuvila, puthuval 
Puthan Veedu, 
Uliyazhthura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

Thruvananthapuram

  

148 15/01/2026 arya s s shibu r (FTHR) thiruvathira, 
sasthavattom, irooppara, 

kattaikonom, 695584, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

149 15/01/2026 KAVERI S PRAMOD  R (HSBN) KARTHIKA BHAVAN, 
CHEKKALAVILAKAM, 

EDATHARA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 15/01/2026 athulya s s shibu r (FTHR) thiruvathira, 
sasthavattom, irooppara, 

kattaikonom, 695584, 
thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

151 15/01/2026 Augustine 
Choorackulam Alex

Alex Augustine (FTHR) BNRA 30-A, Benedict 
Nagar, Nalanchira, 

Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

152 15/01/2026 NEVINA BIJOY BIJOY JAMES (FTHR) EDEN, BENEDICT 
NAGAR, ULLOOR, 

NALANCHIRA, 
695015, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

153 15/01/2026 Faris Mohammed S Sunil S (FTHR) TRA 41, Bismi House, 
Vadakkumbhagom, 

kazhakoottam, 
Kazhakoottam, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

154 15/01/2026 Pramod R Raveendra Nath (FTHR) KANNETTIL VEEDU, 
EDATHARA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 15/01/2026 Lovely Sabu Sabu Cheriyan Sabu 
(HSBN)

Chambannoor House, 
Benedictnagar, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

156 15/01/2026 Mathew Jossy Jossy Mathew (FTHR) 12/58,Celma,B N R A 
58, Benedict Nagar, 

Nalanchira, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

157 15/01/2026 Smitha Pillai Gopalakrishna Pillai 
(FTHR)

TC 16/1689-1, 
Chinmayam, Thoppil 

Nagar, Medical college, 
695011, Medical college

  

158 15/01/2026 Abhirami R K Raju N (FTHR) R K Nivas, 
Venkalathukonam, 

keraladhithiyapuram, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 

Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

159 15/01/2026 K RAKHVAN KUNJAN (FTHR) ANI RAJ BHAVAN, 
TRA, Kavukkonam, 

Thrippadapuram, 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

160 15/01/2026 Abhijith.A Abhilashchandran 
(FTHR)

Madathilmakamnivas, 
Chencherry, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

161 15/01/2026 ADITYA P S PRASAD K S (FTHR) KAILAS BHAVAN, 
ELAMKULAM, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

162 15/01/2026 Malavika S Suraj S (FTHR) Nandanam, Peace Lane, 
Ulloorkonam, 

Kazhakkuttom, 
Kazhakkuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

163 15/01/2026 SHARON M S MOHAN RAJ J (FTHR) KALKULANGARA 
VEEDU, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

164 15/01/2026 Jayaprabha J Abhilashchandran 
(HSBN)

Madathil Makam Nivas, 
Chencherry, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

165 15/01/2026 Krishna Nandan Girija (MTHR) Sreenilayam 
Kizhakkumara 
Kulathoor P.O., 
Kizhakkumkara, 

Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 
695583, Kazhakootam

  



Jan 16, 2026, 12:24 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

166 15/01/2026 Anamika Nath Anoop Nath MS (FTHR) Tc 
92/2603 ,manimandhiram, 
No 21, Maharajas Lane, 
Kadakampally, Anayara, 

695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

167 15/01/2026 Gopu Krishnan Gopalakrishnan Pillai 
(FTHR)

thanal, Kochamakuzhi 
road, chanthavila, 

kattayikonam, 695584, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


